18181 RADON

Name:

Business Name:

Individual Certification #:

Business License #:

Date:

Incorrect @ @M WD @
Incorrect @ @ @ M @
Correct @ P D ®

m 1
m 2
m 3
- 4
| S
Il 6
m 7
| 38
Il S

= 0.
-
- 2
- 13
-
- 15
m 16
-
- s
- 19
- 20

OBE®OD
DOB®OD®
OB®OD®
DHE®OD®
OBOD®
OE®OD®
DOE®OD®
OB®OD
OB®OD®
OB®OD®
BOBOD®
DHBOD
DBOD®
DBOD®
OHBOD®
OHBOD®
OB®OD®
OE®OD®
OB®OD®
O®OD®

21
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32,
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

BBOD®
OHBOD
HBOD®
BDHBOD
BBOD
HBOD
BOD®
®B®OD®
OB OD®
OBOD®
BHBOD
OE®OD®
OBOD®
P®OD®
OB®OD®
D®OD
OE®OD®
DB®OD®
OE®OD®
OEOD®

41,
42,
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.

OBOD®
OE®OD®
OHBOD®
DHBOD®
DB®OD
O®OD®
OB®OD®
DOBOD
DOBOD®
OE®OD®
OB®OD®
OB®OD®
OE®OD®
OE®EOD®
OB®OD®
OEOD®
OB®OD®
OB®OD®
O®OD®
OE®OD®

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
T
72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

DBOD®
O®OD®
OB®OD®
OE®OD®
®OB®OD
DBEOD®
DB OD®
DOBOD®
DOBOD®
DOBOD®
DBEOD®
OE®OD®
®B®OD®
OB®OD®
OB®OD®
OE®OD®
OB®EOD®
OBEOD®
OEO®
O®OD®

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

DB®OD®
DOO®
BB®OD®
®B®OD®
BB®OD®
OE®OD®
OE®OD®
OE®OD®
®O®OD®
B®O®
DE®OD®
DE®O®
B®OD®
OE®O®
EE®O®
OEO®OD®
EEOD®
OBEOD®
OE®OD®

100 ®B® O ®

This course is approved for 6 Hours of Continuing Education for the

Dwelling Contractor Qualifier Certification.



Michael Fansler


18181 RADON
Part 2

Page 2 of 2

Incorrect @@ﬁ@@
Name: Incorrect @M @D ®
Date: Correct @ @ @ @ @&

m 10 DEOD®
m 102 B OD
m 103 DB OD®
m 104 D& OD
m 105 DB OD
m 106 ®®OD
m 107 DB OD®
m 108 D®OD®
m 109 ®B®OD
m 110 ®®OD
m 111 OEOD
m 112 ®B®O®
m 113 OE®OD
m 114 DB OO
m 115 DB OD®
m 116 D®OD®
m 17 OB®O®
m 118 ®EOD®
m 119 DB OD®
m 120 D& O®

121 BB O
122. B O D
123 B O D
124 B OD®
125 ®ZB O ®
126. B O D
127. ®EOD®
128 B O D®
129 BB O D®
130 B O D®
131. DB OD®
132. ®HZB®OD®
133. D®O®
134 B OD®
135. L B® O D®
136. B OD®
137. B O
138 HB® O ®
139 BB O ®
140 B O

141 ®BOD®
142 B O D
143, B OD®
144, ® B® O D
145 B O DT
146. B O D
147 LB OD®
148 B O D
149 B O D
150 ®B® O D®
151, B O D
152 B O D
153 B OD®
154 B O D
155, & B O D
156. LB O D®
157. B O D
158, B O ®
159. ®B® O D
160. ® B O D®

161, B OD®
162. B O D®
163. ®B®OD®
164. B O ®
165. ®B® O ®
166. ®HB® O D
167. B O ®
168. B O D
169. ®HB® O ®
170. B O D
171, ®BB®OD®
172 B O®
173 B OD®
174 ®E® O ®
175. ®B® O ®
176. ©®® O ®
177. B OD®
178. ®B® O D®
179. ®E® O ®
180 ®BE O D®

This course is approved for 6 Hours of Continuing Education for the

Dwelling Contractor Qualifier Certification.



Michael Fansler


This Course has been approved by the Wisconsin Department
of Safety and Professional Services for the following
Certifications, Registrations or License.
Effective October 15, 2010 you may not retake the same
training session for credit more than once during the 1, 2 or 4
year term of a specific credential. You may take the same
course in a different education cycle.

KEVIN WUNDERLIN LLC
PO BOX 268
PLATTEVILLE, WI 53818
Course: 18181 RADON
This course is valid for these credentials:
Credential Description Cred Code Credit Hours
Dwelling Contractor Qualifier DCQ 6.0



	Page 1
	Page 2

