18181 RADON					
Name:					
Business Name:			Incorrect (		
Individual Certification Business License #:	on #:		Correct (	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Date:					
■ 1. A B C D	21. 🕰 🔿	BCD	41. <b>ABCD</b>	61. A B C D	) 81. A B C D
■ 2. ABCD	22. (1) (1)	BCD	42. A B C D	62. A B C D	) 82. A B C D
■ 3. A B C D	23. <b>A</b>	BCD	43. ABCD	63. A B C D	) 83. A B C D
■ 4. A B C D	24. <b>A</b> (	BCD	44. ABCD	64. A B C D	) 84. <b>A</b> BCD
■ 5. <b>(A) B) C) D</b>	25. <b>A</b> (	BCD	45. ABCD	65. A B C D	) 85. <b>A</b> BCD
■ 6. <b>A</b> ® © <b>D</b>	26. <b>A</b> (	BCD	46. ABCD	66. A B C D	) 86. <b>A B C D</b>
■ 7. A B C D	27. <b>A</b>	BCD	47. ABCD	67. A B C D	) 87. A.B.C.D
■ 8. A B C D	28. 🔊 🔿	BCD	48. <b>ABCD</b>	68. A B C D	) 88. <b>A B C D</b>
■ 9. A.B.C.D	29. <b>A B</b>	C D		69. A B C D	) 89. A B C D
■ 10. A B C D	30. (A) (	BCD	50. A B C D	70. A B C D	90. ABCD
■ 11. A B C D	31. 🔊 🔿	BCD	51. A B C D	71. A B C D	91. ABCD
■ 12. A B C D	32. 🔊 🔿	BCD	52. ABCD	72. A B C D	) 92. <b>ABCD</b>
■ 13. A B C D	33. A) (1	BCD	53. A B C D	73. A B C D	93. A.B.C.D
■ 14. A B C D	34. 🔊 🔿	BCD	54. ABCD	74. A B C D	94. <b>ABCD</b>
■ 15. A B C D	35. <b>A</b> (	BCD	55. A B C D	75. A B C D	) 95. A.B.C.D
■ 16. A B C D	36. <b>A B</b>	CO	56. <b>A B C D</b>	76. A.B.C.D	96. <b>A B C D</b>
■ 17. A B C D	37. <b>A</b> Q	BCD	57. A.B.C.D	77. A.B.C.D	) 97. <b>ABCD</b>
■ 18. A B C D	38. 🔊	BCD	58. A B C D	78. A B C D	98. <b>A B C D</b>
■ 19. A B C D	39. (1) (1)	BCD	59. ABCD	79. A B C D	) 99. <b>ABCD</b>
■ 20. A.B.C.D	40. 🔊 🔿		60. A B C D	80. ACO	

This course is approved for <u>6 Hours of Continuing Education</u> for the <u>Dwelling Contractor Qualifier Certification</u>.

Part 2			
Name:		Incorrect @	
Date:		Correct @	₽₽₽
		-	
101. A B C D	121. A B C D	141. A B C D	161. A B C D
■ 102. A B C D	122. A B C D	142. <b>A B C D</b>	162. A B C D
■ 103. A B C D	123. A B C D	143. A B C D	163. A B C D
■ 104. <b>A B C D</b>	124. <b>A B C D</b>	144. A B C D	164. A B C D
■ 105. A B C D	125. <b>A B C D</b>	145. A B C D	165. A B C D
■ 106. <b>A B C D</b>	126. <b>A B C D</b>	146. <b>A B C D</b>	166. <b>A B C D</b>
■ 107. ① ⑧ © ①	127. D.B.C.D	147. A B C D	167. A B C D
■ 108. <b>A B C D</b>	128. <b>A B C D</b>	148. A B C D	168. A B C D
■ 109. <b>(A) (B) (C) (D</b> )	129. <b>A B C D</b>	149. A B C D	169. A B C D
■ 110. A B C D	130. A B C D	150. A B C D	170. A B C D
■ 111. A B C D	131. <b>A B C D</b>	151. A B C D	171. A B C D
■ 112. A B C D	132. <b>A B C D</b>	152. A B C D	172. A B C D
■ 113. A B C D	133. A B C D	153. A B C D	173. A B C D
114. A B C D	134. <b>A B C D</b>	154. A B C D	174. A B C D
115. A B C D	135. A B C D	155. A B C D	175. A B C D
■ 116. A B C D	136. <b>A B C D</b>	156. A B C D	176. A B C D
■ 117. A B C D	137. A B C D	157. A B C D	177. A B C D
■ 118. A B C D	138. A B C D	158. A B C D	178. A B C D
■ 119. A B C D	139. A B C D	159. A B C D	179. A B C D
■ 120. A B C D	140. A B C D	160. A B C D	180. A B C D

**18181 RADON** 

This course is approved for <u>6 Hours of Continuing Education</u> for the <u>Dwelling Contractor Qualifier Certification</u>.

<u>This Course has been approved by the Wisconsin Department</u> <u>of Safety and Professional Services for the following</u> <u>Certifications, Registrations or License.</u> Effective October 15, 2010 you may not retake the same training session for credit more than once during the 1, 2 or 4 year term of a specific credential. You may take the same course in a different education cycle.

> KEVIN WUNDERLIN LLC PO BOX 268 PLATTEVILLE, WI 53818

**Course: 18181 RADON This course is valid for these credentials: Credential Description** Dwelling Contractor Qualifier

Cred CodeCredit HoursDCQ6.0